REGULAR DAY SCHEDULE

Kindergarten

8:00 AM - 9:25 AM Instruction 85 minutes
9:25 AM - 9:40 AM Recess 15 minutes
9:40 AM - 11:00 AM Instruction 80 minutes
11:00 AM - 11:40 AM  |Lunch 40 minutes
11:40 AM - 1:00 PM Instruction 80 minutes
1:00 PM - 1:15 PM Recess 15 minutes
1:15 PM - 2:05 PM Instruction 50 minutes
Total Instructional Time: 295 Minutes
1st Grade
8:00 AM - 9:25 AM Instruction 85 minutes
9:25 AM - 9:40 AM Recess 15 minutes
9:40 AM - 11:15 AM Instruction 95 minutes
11:15 AM - 11:55 AM  |Lunch 40 minutes
11:55 AM-1:05 PM Instruction 70 minutes
1:05 PM-1:20 PM Recess 15 minutes
1:20 PM - 2:05 PM Instruction 45 minutes
Total Instructional Time: 295 Minutes
2nd Grade
8:00 AM - 9:25 AM Instruction 85 minutes
9:25 AM - 9:40 AM Recess 15 minutes
9:40 AM - 11:30 AM Instruction 110 minutes
11:30 AM - 12:10 PM Lunch 40 minutes
12:10 PM - 1:05 PM Instruction 55 Minutes
1:05 PM-1:20 PM Recess 15 minutes
1:20 PM - 2:05 PM Instruction 45 minutes
Total Instructional Time: 295 Minutes
3rd Grade
8:00 AM - 9:25 AM Instruction 85 minutes
9:25 AM - 9:40 AM Recess 15 minutes
9:40 AM - 11:30 AM Instruction 110 minutes
11:30 AM - 12:10 PM Lunch 40 minutes
12:10 PM - 1:05 PM Instruction 55 Minutes
1:05 PM-1:20 PM Recess 15 minutes
1:20 PM - 2:05 PM Instruction 45 minutes
Total Instructional Time: 295 Minutes
4th Grade
8:00 AM - 10:00 AM Instruction 120 minutes
10:00 AM - 10:15 AM  |Recess 15 minutes
10:15 AM - 11:50 AM  [Instruction 95 minutes
11:50 PM-12:30 PM Lunch 40 minutes
12:30 PM - 2:14 PM Instruction 104 minutes
Total Instructional Time: 319 Minutes
5th Grade
8:00 AM - 10:00 AM Instruction 120 minutes
10:00 AM - 10:15 AM  |Recess 15 minutes
10:15 AM - 12:05 PM Instruction 110 minutes
12:05 PM-12:45 PM Lunch 40 minutes
12:45 PM - 2:14 PM Instruction 89 minutes
Total Instructional Time: 319 Minutes

Kinder
1st

11:00 AM- 11:30 AM
11:20 AM- 11:50 AM

MINIMUM DAY SCHEDULE

DAILY SCHEDULE*

Kindergarten

Transitional Kindergarten (205 Minutes)

8:00 AM - 9:25 AM Instruction 85 minutes 8:00 AM - 9:00 AM Instruction 60 minutes
9:25 AM - 9:40 AM Recess 15 minutes 9:00 AM - 9:10 AM Recess 10 minutes
9:40 AM - 11:00 AM Instruction 80 minutes 9:10 AM - 10:45 AM Instruction 95 minutes
11:00 AM - 11:40 AM  |Lunch 40 minutes 10:45 AM- 11:25 AM  |Lunch 40 minutes
11:40 AM-1:05 PM Instruction 85 minutes 11:25 AM - 12:15 PM  |Instruction 50 minutes
Total Instructional Time: 250 Minutes Total Instructional Time: 205 minutes
*Not affected by Minimum Days
1st Grade Inclement Weather: 10:45 AM- 11:15 AM
8:00 AM - 9:25 AM Instruction 85 minutes
9:25 AM - 9:40 AM Recess 15 minutes
9:40 AM - 11:15 AM Instruction 95 minutes
11:15 AM- 11:55 AM Lunch 40 minutes
11:55 AM-1:05 PM Instruction 70 minutes
Total Instructional Time: 250 Minutes
2nd Grade
8:00 AM - 9:25 AM Instruction 85 minutes
9:25 AM - 9:40 AM Recess 15 minutes
9:40 AM - 11:30 AM Instruction 110 minutes
11:30 AM - 12:10 PM  |Lunch 40 minutes
12:10 AM -1:05 AM Instruction 55 minutes
Total Instructional Time: 250 Minutes
3rd Grade
8:00 AM - 9:25 AM Instruction 85 minutes
9:25 AM - 9:40 AM Recess 15 minutes
9:40 AM - 11:30 AM Instruction 110 minutes
11:30 AM - 12:10 PM  |Lunch 40 minutes
12:10 AM-1:05 PM Instruction 55 minutes
Total Instructional Time: 250 Minutes
4th Grade
8:00 AM - 10:00 AM Instruction 120 minutes
10:00 AM - 10:15 AM  |Recess 15 minutes
10:15 AM - 11:50 PM  [Instruction 95 minutes
11:50AM-12:30 PM Lunch 40 minutes
12:30PM-1:11 PM Instruction 41 minutes
Total Instructional Time: 256 Minutes
5th Grade
8:00 AM - 10:00 AM Instruction 120 minutes
10:00 AM - 10:15 AM  |Recess 15 minutes
10:15 AM - 12:05 PM  [Instruction 115 minutes
12:05 PM-12:45 PM Lunch 40 minutes
12:45 PM-1:11 PM Instruction 26 minutes
Total Instructional Time: 256 Minutes

Inclement Weather Schedule

2nd
3rd

11:40 AM- 12:15
11:40 AM- 12:15 PM
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4th
Sth

12:00 PM - 12:30 PM
12:10 PM - 12:40 PM




